Value-Added Module (VAM) System
Monitor, Splitter, WDM, CWDM and DWDM Modules
6th Edition
8
/
1
4
•

Splitter
Connectorized Example
Ordering Example: MicroVAM, front input
and output, SC ultra polish, 90/10 split
ratio, dual splitter, order
FMT-MS27U7U2800B00.
Other split ratios and configurations are available upon request. Please contact TE's Technical Assistance Center.
Number of Splitters Per Module 1,2
A Single (1) Splitter
B Dual (2) Splitter
C Triple (3) Splitter
D Quad (4) Splitter
E Five (5) Splitters
F Six (6) Splitters
G Seven (7) Splitters
H Eight (8) Splitters
0   0
8
/
1
4
•
1
0
1
6
6
3
A
E
V
al
u
e-
A
d
d
ed
 M
o
d
u
le
 S
ys
te
m
8 www.te.com/TelecomNetworks • +1-952-938-8080 • 1-800-366-3891
Splitter Specifications
Singlemode Wideband Optical Splitter*
Splitter
Number
Splitter
Type
Splitter
Ratio
Maximum
Insertion Loss
Typical
Insertion Loss
2000 1x2 50/50 3.8/3.8 3.1/3.1
2200 1x2 60/40 2.7/4.7 2.3/4.1
2400 1x2 70/30 2.0/6.0 1.7/5.4
2600 1x2 80/20 1.3/7.8 1.1/7.1
2800 1x2 90/10 .8/11.2 .6/10.2
2900 1x2 95/5 .5/14.4 .4/13.2
3900 1x3 33/33/33 6.3/6.3/6.3 5.0/5.0/5.0
4900 1x4 25/25/25/25 7.5/7.5/7.5/7.5 6.3/6.3/6.3/6.3
5300 1x5 20/20/20/20/20 9.2/9.2/9.2/9.2/9.2 7.3/7.3/7.3/7.3/7.3
6000 1x6 16.6/16.6/…  /16.6 10.3/10.3/… /10.3 8.1/8.1/8.1/… /8.1
8000 1x8 12.5/12.5/… /12.5 11.9/11.9/11.9/11.9 9.9/9.9/9.9/9.9
9.9/9.9/… /9.9
Maximum Insertion Loss

KU LC ultra polish
KA LC angled polish
Ordering Example: Standard VAM, Common front, l Front, SC
ultra polish, single circuit, 1310/1550 standard isolation, bidirectional,
adapter only, order WDM-27U7UAE1A0000.
For MicroVAM, FMT-MW27U7UAE1A00
Other WDM configurations are available upon request.
Please contact TE's Technical Assistance Center.
WDM Component Types  (see page 10)
A Unidirectional multiplexer
C Unidirectional demultiplexer
E Bidirectional l1 Tx/ l2 Rx
G Bidirectional l2 Tx/ l1 Rx
L (Dual only) unidirectional multiplexer,
unidirectional demultiplexer3
M (Dual only) bidirectional l1 Tx/ l2 Rx,
bidirectional l2 Tx/ l1 Rx
WDM Module Types
FMT-MW Module for FMT, NGF and NG3® MicroVam chassis
WDMW- Module for FCM optical distribution frames with
WideVAM® chassis
WDM- Module for FCM and FL2000 optical distribution frames
with standard VAM chassis
VLM-W Module for 7” LGX® compatible chassis
0   0   ( 0  0 )
8
/
1
4
•
1
0
1
6
6
3
A
E
V
al
u
e-
A
d
d
ed
 M
o
d
u
le
 S
ys
te
m
12 www.te.com/TelecomNetworks • +1-952-938-8080 • 1-800-366-3891
CWDM Module
Module Options (WDM and CWDM)
REAR
3
IN OUT
FRONT
Common Front,
λ Rear
1 x N
2
IN OUT
FRONTREAR
λ2